
 

EPAM 
 

EPAM Systems Inc. is a Global Product Development, Digital Platform Engineering and 

Digital Product Agency with Fortune 1000 Clients located around the World. The company 

expertise includes Financial Services, Travel and Consumer, Software and Hi-Tech Business 

Information, Media, Life Sciences and Health Care as well as other Industries. EPAM plans 

to increase its Indian workforce three times to 5400 employees.  

 

To achieve this target EPAM has started the Pre-Education Program (PeP) to hire fresh 

Graduates in their Pre-Final Year to get the best talent. Pre-Education Program is a 

combination of online webinars and one-on-one practice sessions.  

 

PEP  2020 

6 Students received certificate of Diploma for attending Online Pre-Education Program 

conducted by E=Pam Systems India Pvt Ltd from 21st Jan 2020 to 30th Jan 2020 

Roll Number Name 

17501A0535 Gottimukkala Tarun Gopal 

17501A0545 Karanam Padmini 

17501A0546 Kasaragadda Sunitha 

17501A0548 Kavuri Prajwal 

17501A0564 Katta Madhavi 

17501A0566 Manchi Mrudula 

 

13 Students received certificate of Participation for attending Online Pre-Education 

Program conducted by E=Pam Systems India Pvt Ltd from 21st Jan 2020 to 30th Jan 

2020 

Roll Number Name 

17501A0501 Ajjampudi Lakshmi Priyanka 

17501A0510 Battula Navya 

17501A0518 Ch L G Bharat Kumar 

17501A0534 G V S L Adithya Prasad 

17501A0542 Kalaneni Lakshmi Prasanna 

17501A0550 K Aditya Venkata Rama Sukumar 

17501A0552 K David Vineel Raj 

17501A0553 K Varun Simha 

17501A0558 K Tejaswini 

17501A0569 M Blessy Pratyusha 

17501A0593 P Naga Swetha 

17501A05A3 S Lalitha Venkata Sai 

17501A05A6 S Leeharika 

 



E-PAM  

PEP-2021 

The shortlisted students of PEP 2021.These list of students will undergo the training impart by the 

EPAM for about one year. 

Roll Number Name 

18501A0504 Atluri Sairam 

18501A0505 Atmuri Venkata Sai Raghunath 

18501A0506 Avanigadda Tonika Devi 

18501A0508 Nitesh Balla 

18501A0511 Basva Anudeep 

18501A0513 Bezawada Deepika 

18501A0518 Burra Meghana 

18501A0521 Chatragadda Adarsh 

18501A0535 Godavarthi Roopasri Sai Varshitha 

18501A0539 Guddepogu Samatha 

18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai 

18501A0544 Jagabattula Divya 

18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana 

18501A0546 Jaya Phanindra Sai 

18501A0549 Kandula Ambika 

18501A0557 Konatham Naga Jogendra Babu 

18501A0559 Keerthi.K 

18501A0563 Kunchala Yuva Narasimha Raju 

18501A0567 Surya Tej Makineni 

18501A0568 Mallempati Spandana 

18501A0569 Mamidi Naga Venkat Sri Karthik 

18501A0571 Mandava Sai Roopesh 

18501A0574 Manyam Veeranna Chowdary 

18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni 

18501A0578 Mogili Yaswanth Sai 

18501A0581 Abhinav Munagala 

18501A0582 Musunuru Keerthi 

18501A0583 Myneni . Sai Meghana 

18501A0586 Neelapu Sri Durga 

18501A0591 Parvathaneni Sai Siddhartha 

18501A0592 Patnala Yuva Mahalakshmi 

18501A0593 Penugonda Siva Venkata Sai Rohith 

18501A0594 Polavarapu Saketh 

18501A05A6 Tayyaba Shaheen 

18501A05B2 Veeranki Vaishnavi 

18501A05B3 Vempati Harshitha 

18501A05B6 Venkata Nagasai Gowthami Cheruvu 

18501A05B7 Vundemodalu Mounikaravali 

18501A05B8 Vuyyuru Priyanka 

 



13 Students received certificate of Diploma for attending Online Pre-Education 

Program conducted by E=Pam Systems India Pvt Ltd from 1st Sep 2020 to 30th Jun 

2021 

 S.No Roll Number Name 

1 18501A0504 Atluri Sairam 

2 18501A0505 Atmuri Venkata Sai Raghunath 

3 18501A0518 Burra Meghana 

4 18501A0535 Godavarthi Roopasri Sai Varshitha 

5 18501A0544 Jagabattula Divya 

6 18501A0545 Rohith Kumar Jayana 

7 18501A0569 Mamidi Naga Venkat Sri Karthik 

8 18501A0571 Mandava Sai Roopesh 

9 18501A0578 Mogili Yaswanth Sai 

10 18501A0581 Abhinav Munagala 

11 18501A0586 Neelapu Sri Durga 

12 18501A05B2 Veeranki Vaishnavi 

13 18501A05B8 Vuyyuru Priyanka 

 

11 Students received certificate of Participation for attending Online Pre-Education 

Program conducted by E=Pam Systems India Pvt Ltd from 1st Sep 2020 to 30th Jun 

2021 

 

S.No Roll Number Name 

1 18501A0506 Avanigadda Tonika Devi 

2 18501A0513 Bezawada Deepika 

3 18501A0521 Chatragadda Adarsh 

4 18501A0539 Guddepogu Samatha 

5 18501A0542 Gunti Sankara Sai 

6 18501A0563 kunchala yuva narasimha raju 

7 18501A0567 Surya Tej Makineni 

8 18501A0568 Mallempati Spandana 

9 18501A0577 Sai Krishna Nikhitha Mikkilineni 

10 18501A0594 Polavarapu Saketh 

11 18501A05B7 vundemodalu mounikaravali 

 


